
Name:____________

Fraction Decimal 
Percentage

Convert between fractions, decimals and percentages.

Fraction Decimal Percentage

1

5

0.63

30%

4

5

0.21

23%

7

10

0.86

66%

3

5



Answer sheet

Fraction Decimal 
Percentage

Convert between fractions, decimals and percentages.

Fraction Decimal Percentage

1

5
0.2 20%

63

100
0.63 63%

3

10
0.3 30%

4

5
0.8 80%

21

100
0.21 21%

23

100
0.23 23%

7

10
0.7 70%

2

5
0.4 40%

66

100
= 

33

50
0.66 66%

3

5
0.6 60%


