Name:		

Fraction Decimal Percentage



Convert between fractions, decimals and percentages.

Fraction	Decimal	Percentage
<u>1</u> 5		
	0.63	
		30%
<u>4</u> 5		
	0.21	
		23%
$\frac{7}{10}$		
	0.86	
		66%
3 5		



Answer sheet

Fraction Decimal Percentage



Convert between fractions, decimals and percentages.

Fraction	Decimal	Percentage
<u>1</u> 5	0.2	20%
$\frac{63}{100}$	0.63	63%
$\frac{3}{10}$	0.3	30%
<u>4</u> 5	0.8	80%
$\frac{21}{100}$	0.21	21%
$\frac{23}{100}$	0.23	23%
$\frac{7}{10}$	0.7	70%
$\frac{2}{5}$	0.4	40%
$\frac{66}{100} = \frac{33}{50}$	0.66	66%
<u>3</u> 5	0.6	60%

